© 2024 Tycroc OÜ
1
TYCROC UHP
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
APPLICATION CONDITIONS
Tycroc UHP underfloor heating panels are designed for installation on a
stable, load-bearing substrate that complies with applicable building
standards.

products. For further assistance, contact Kiilto technical
support.
Attention! The installation instructions provided above are general recommendations and guidelines for constructing various substrates
and installing floor covering materials. For detailed installation instructions specific to a particular floor covering material or the use of a
building board as an intermediate layer, consult the manufacturer or seller of the respective product.
In case of contradictions, always prioritize and follow the instructions provided by the product manufacturer. Tycroc OÜ assumes no
responsibility if relevant building standards are not adhered to, the installation instructions above are not followed, or the instructions of
the floor covering material manufacturer are disregarded.
We strongly recommend employing qualified professionals for the installation of all products to ensure proper execution and compliance
with applicable standards.
© 2024 Tycroc OÜ
8
TYCROC PRODUCTS FOR A COMPLETE SOLUTION FOR FLOOR HEATING
Tycroc PERT pipe
PRODUCTS DIMENSIONS
PERT16-120 16X2,0 mm   120 m
PERT16-240 16X2,0 mm   240 m
PERT16-480 16X2,0 mm   480 m
PERT17-120 17X2,0 mm   120 m
PERT17-240 17X2,0 mm   240 m
PERT17-480 17X2,0 mm   480 m
PERT20-120 20X2,0 mm   120 m
PERT17-240 20X2,0 mm   240 m
PERT17-480 20X2,0 mm   480 m
Tycroc TSL manifold
PRODUCTS DIMENSIONS